PACIFIC BORESCOPES (805) 520-8200
pacificborescopes.com Copyright 2009
AIV Professional Videoscope Systems
All AIV Videoscopes consist of either a 4mm, 6mm or 8mm insertion probe and
choice of display options- shown below is our professional imaging hub.  The
Imaging hub includes high intensity Metal Halide light source, image storage to
compact flash card, Flip-Top TFT 7” LCD Display.
The Imaging Display hub shown above has the following features:

Audio Input:
AIV VIDEOSCOPE/DISPLAY TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PACIFIC BORESCOPES (
RCA Jack
Compact Flash Card, Type 1
BMP, TIFF, AVI
WAV
USB
Optional: 12VDC, 4.75 lb, 140 Min. Oper.time (NiMh)
0° - 32° C,  (32° – 113° F)
5° - 45°  C,  (41° – 113°  F)
-10° -  80° C, (14° - 176° F)
1-1.3 atm in air, 1 Bar, up to 15 P.S.I.
Water, synthetic and mineral lubricating oil and hydraulic fuilds ( Skydrol
incompatib le); gasoline, diesel and jet fuel.
AV2-4-15 4 mm (0.159”) 1.5 Meters (4.9 Ft.) +/- 120°
AV2-4-20 4 mm (0.159”) 2.0 Meters (6.6 Ft.) +/- 120°
AV2-4-30 4 mm (0.159”) 3.0 Meters (9.8 Ft.) +/- 120°
AV4-6-15 6 mm (0.236”) 1.5 Meters (4.9 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / R ight
AV4-6-20 6 mm (0.236”) 2.0 Meters (6.6 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / R ight
AV4-6-30 6 mm (0.236”) 3.0 Meters (9.8 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / R ight
AV4-6-60 6 mm (0.236”) 6.0 Meters (19.7 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / R ight
AV4-6-75 6 mm (0.236”) 7.5 Meters (24.6 Ft.) 90° Up/ Down/ Left/Right
AVX-6-60 6 mm (0.236”) 6.0 Meters (19.7 Ft.) Fixed
AVX-6-80 6 mm (0.236”) 8.0 Meters (26.3 Ft.) Fixed
AVX-6-120 6 mm (0.236”) 12.0 Meters (39.4 Ft.) Fixed
AVX-6-150 6 mm (0.236”) 15.0 Meters (49.2 Ft.) Fixed
AV2-8-10 8 mm (0.315”) 1.0 Meter (39”) +/- 180°
AV4-8-15 8 mm (0.315”) 1.5 Meters (4.9 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / Right
AV4-8-20 8 mm (0.315”) 2.0 Meters (6.6 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / R ight
AV4-8-30 8 mm (0.315”) 3.0 Meters (9.8 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / R ight
AV4-8-50 8 mm (0.315”) 5.0 Meters (16.4 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / R ight
AV4-8-60 8 mm (0.315”) 6.0 Meters (19.7 Ft.) 160° Up 130° Down 100° Left / R ight
AVX-8-60 8 mm (0.315”) 6.0 Meters (19.7 Ft.) Fixed
AVX-8-80 8 mm (0.315”) 8.0 Meters (26.3 Ft.) Fixed
AVX-8-120 8 mm (0.315”) 12.0 Meters (39.4 Ft.) Fixed
AVX-8-150 8 mm (0.315”) 15.0 Meters (49.2 Ft.) Fixed
805) 520-8200
pacificborescopes.com Copyright 2009
Audio Output:
Data Storage Device: